
Resultat för sträcka Spurt - Mål
Mix

Pl. Name Club Bib Time
1 Jonathan Engel Eriks Elände och Co. 40174 00:00:30.0
2 Niclas Pettersson NFC Lag 1 40115 00:00:32.7
3 Malte Eveborn Fridas Fartfyllda Flock 20191 00:00:33.9
4 Filip Möller Fridas Fartfyllda Flock 30191 00:00:34.1
5 Linus Arkad Anders Svets & Fordon 10173 00:00:34.5
6 Erik Grundberg GOLI 40108 00:00:35.2
7 Daniel Czitrom Stadshuset 30106 00:00:36.1
8 Simon Runefors Fridas Fartfyllda Flock 10191 00:00:36.1
9 Fredrik Laurén Smygteknikerna 40145 00:00:36.3
10 William Åström Sectra Sprinters 10107 00:00:36.3
11 Patrik Landström Stadshuset 40106 00:00:36.7
12 Sebastian Engvall GOLI 10108 00:00:36.8
13 Anthony van Oosten Sectra Sprinters 30107 00:00:37.0
14 Henric Fröberg Sectra LocalDev Nord 20141 00:00:37.2
15 Chantal Vogels Sectra Sprinters 20107 00:00:37.2
16 Samuel Andersson Axis lag 1 40111 00:00:37.3
17 Patrik Lindström Strålande tider 10146 00:00:37.4
18 Arvid Harrby Borgö Akele Team HB 20181 00:00:37.6
19 Simon Bazso NXT Station 10131 00:00:38.0
20 Jonathan Gustavsson NXT Station 40131 00:00:38.2
21 Anna Johansson NFC Lag 1 10115 00:00:38.3
22 Erik Ernerudh NFC Lag 1 20115 00:00:38.4
23 Jonathan Nyman DoSpace Awesome 30204 00:00:38.7
24 Herman Molinder WIS2 30160 00:00:38.7
25 Sofia Larsson Akele 12-13 30193 00:00:38.9
26 Frida Johansson Fridas Fartfyllda Flock 40191 00:00:39.0
27 Malin Cronquist Axis lag 1 10111 00:00:39.0
28 Filip Källström Vi trodde man skulle vara Phem 20104 00:00:39.1
29 Mattias Ekberg GOLI 20108 00:00:39.2
30 Eric Harrby Borgö Akele Team HB 10181 00:00:39.3
31 Henry Engborg Akele 12-13 40193 00:00:39.5
32 Jesper Carlsson Idax 1 30126 00:00:39.8
33 Eric Norén Korvfabriken 10105 00:00:39.8
34 Jenny Bolander Stadshuset 20106 00:00:39.9
35 Emil Imhagen Spring för CSN 40178 00:00:39.9
36 Frida Cronqvist Strålande tider 20146 00:00:40.0
37 Ludvig Gransten Samma lag 20188 00:00:40.0
38 David Svenson Anders Svets & Fordon 40173 00:00:40.2
39 Ida Borgö Akele Team HB 30181 00:00:40.2
40 Erik Bergfur Infor 1 40162 00:00:40.4
41 Niklas Wingren Smygteknikerna 20145 00:00:40.5
42 Oskar Sundström Korvfabriken 40105 00:00:40.5
43 Anton Hedström Anders Svets & Fordon 20173 00:00:40.6
44 Greta Ljungdahl Axis lag 1 30111 00:00:40.8
45 Caroline Lidebjer NFC Lag 1 30115 00:00:40.9
46 Markus Engren ALTEN 3 20112 00:00:40.9
47 Mathias Svenrud Vi trodde man skulle vara Phem 30104 00:00:40.9
48 Tomas Larson LEAD 40202 00:00:40.9
49 Jacob Wessén Eriks Elände och Co. 20174 00:00:41.1
50 Fanny Forsberg Korvfabriken 20105 00:00:41.3
51 Mattias Pettersson Sectra LocalDev Nord 40141 00:00:41.4



52 Petter Norrblom Cyborgerna 40142 00:00:41.5
53 Maike Syassen SICK for health 7 40175 00:00:41.6
54 Joel Nilsson Infor 1 10162 00:00:41.6
55 Anders Wiklund Mabema 2 10129 00:00:41.8
56 Tomas Boman Strålande tider 40146 00:00:41.8
57 Oskar Ellström Prodelox Grön 10167 00:00:42.1
58 Magnus Qvigstad Sectra Sprinters 40107 00:00:42.4
59 Filip Andersson Skillarna 20197 00:00:42.4
60 Sofia Gyulai GOLI 30108 00:00:42.6
61 Joakim Alkestrand ALTEN 3 10112 00:00:42.7
62 Rasmus Bank Skill 40198 00:00:42.9
63 Christoffer Johansson Etteplan 10186 00:00:43.0
64 Daniel Stendahl Stadshuset 10106 00:00:43.1
65 Ellen Askling Akele 12-13 10193 00:00:43.1
66 Johan Gransten Samma lag 10188 00:00:43.1
67 Theo Palmqvist Akele 12-13 20193 00:00:43.2
68 Gustav Romeling Cyborgerna 30142 00:00:43.3
69 Johan Runestam Sectra LocalDev Nord 10141 00:00:43.6
70 Isak Paulander Smygteknikerna 10145 00:00:43.7
71 Elias Eriksson DoSpace Awesome 10204 00:00:43.8
72 Alexander Möller ALTEN 3 40112 00:00:44.1
73 Henrik Norman Etteplan 20186 00:00:44.2
74 Jakob Säll Running purple 10159 00:00:44.3
75 Anna-Sofie Bark Korvfabriken 30105 00:00:44.4
76 Esbjörn Blomquist Samma lag 30188 00:00:44.6
77 André Steen Syntronic 30128 00:00:44.7
78 Andreas Schmidt Skillarna 10197 00:00:44.8
79 Simon Brugger SICK for health 7 30175 00:00:45.1
80 Pelle Grandin Skeldarians 30154 00:00:45.1
81 Emma Ahlström AWA 30158 00:00:45.2
82 Anders Ferntoft LEAD 20202 00:00:45.5
83 Marcus Wallin DoSpace Awesome 20204 00:00:45.5
84 Rasmus Bank Skill 10198 00:00:45.6
85 Eva Tiselius Idax 1 10126 00:00:46.0
86 Christoffer Olsson Socialdemokraterna 30125 00:00:46.1
87 Sara Thelander Idax 1 20126 00:00:46.1
88 Filip Andersson Skillarna 40197 00:00:46.1
89 Olle Rosengren Running purple 40159 00:00:46.3
90 Tobias Sanchez Etteplan 40186 00:00:46.4
91 Emma Krantz LEAD 10202 00:00:46.6
92 Johand Lundström Running purple 20159 00:00:46.7
93 Philip Sorri NXT Station 20131 00:00:46.7
94 Elsa Karlsson Spring för CSN 20178 00:00:46.8
95 Marie Ekbrant Syntronic 40128 00:00:46.8
96 Nicklas Haraldsson Prodelox Gul 40166 00:00:46.8
97 Robert Armero Prodelox Grön 40167 00:00:47.0
98 Marion Cadalen NXT Station 30131 00:00:47.2
99 Ingemar Andersson Saab - the drivers 10103 00:00:47.6
100 Josefin Andersson Prodelox Gul 10166 00:00:47.6
101 Patrik Blidefalk AWA 40158 00:00:47.8
102 Jam Chantong Skeldarians 40154 00:00:47.9
103 Anna Stockborn Samma lag 40188 00:00:48.0
104 Tove Ståhl Running purple 30159 00:00:48.1
105 Gabriel Axell Skill 30198 00:00:48.3
106 Rickard Johansson Prodelox Gul 30166 00:00:48.4
107 Cecilia Hvid Anders Svets & Fordon 30173 00:00:48.4
108 Petter Cyrén Syntronic 20128 00:00:48.8
109 Michaela Rabenius Sectra LocalDev Nord 30141 00:00:49.0



110 Ante Ingesson AWA 20158 00:00:49.0
111 Tore Landén WIS2 40160 00:00:49.4
112 Niclas Wiberg Linlab Runners 10183 00:00:49.5
113 Lina Harrby Borgö Akele Team HB 40181 00:00:49.6
114 Joakim Delbom SICK for health 7 20175 00:00:49.9
115 Hanna Lindholm Prodelox Grön 30167 00:00:50.0
116 Elin Lanker Skeldarians 10154 00:00:50.2
117 Ari Miettinen WIS2 20160 00:00:50.5
118 Ola Friman SICK for health 7 10175 00:00:50.5
119 Rebecka Håkansson Vi trodde man skulle vara Phem 10104 00:00:50.6
120 Axel Larsson LEAD 30202 00:00:50.8
121 Magdalena Granåsen Cyborgerna 10142 00:00:50.9
122 Amanda Håkansson Axis lag 1 20111 00:00:51.5
123 Hugo Axene Mabema 2 30129 00:00:51.7
124 Per Jonsson Saab - the drivers 30103 00:00:52.0
125 Axel Gårdh Syntronic 10128 00:00:52.0
126 Hedvig HögströmSkill Skillarna 30197 00:00:52.0
127 Eveline Örtenberg Smygteknikerna 30145 00:00:52.1
128 Erik Hjalmarsson Spring för CSN 30178 00:00:52.6
129 Deep Shrestha Linlab Runners 40183 00:00:53.6
130 Rosanna Isaksson Infor 1 30162 00:00:53.9
131 Erik Berge Eriks Elände och Co. 10174 00:00:54.1
132 Linnea Larsson Eriks Elände och Co. 30174 00:00:54.7
133 Anna Pestrea Cyborgerna 20142 00:00:55.5
134 Ann-Charlott Bäckman Socialdemokraterna 20125 00:00:55.8
135 Lennart Korsfeldt Mabema 2 20129 00:00:55.8
136 Carl Englund Vi trodde man skulle vara Phem 40104 00:00:56.0
137 Arvid Johansson Spring för CSN 10178 00:00:57.0
138 Matilda Sanfridson Socialdemokraterna 40125 00:00:57.1
139 Linlin Zheng AWA 10158 00:00:57.2
140 Lisa Roback Skill 20198 00:00:57.4
141 Oskar Renåker Prodelox Gul 20166 00:00:57.6
142 Sara Skönnbrink Prodelox Grön 20167 00:00:57.9
143 Maria Kastberg Etteplan 30186 00:00:58.1
144 Thea Ahl DoSpace Awesome 40204 00:00:58.8
145 Tony Holmlund-Olsson Skeldarians 20154 00:00:58.8
146 Frida Gabrielsson Saab - the drivers 40103 00:01:01.2
147 Mary Grace Sabado Infor 1 20162 00:01:01.9
148 Maria Strängberg Linlab Runners 30183 00:01:02.4
149 Ida Ljungqvist ALTEN 3 30112 00:01:02.7
150 Sandra Sjösvärd WIS2 10160 00:01:04.6
151 Hanna Ahlberg Saab - the drivers 20103 00:01:05.6
152 Nour Aramuch Mabema 2 40129 00:01:06.3
153 Mikael Sanfridson Socialdemokraterna 10125 00:01:07.4
154 Pål Frenger Linlab Runners 20183 00:01:09.1
155 Susanna Hagelin Strålande tider 30146 00:01:09.4
156 Olivia Tiselius Idax 1 40126 00:01:22.0


